
Contribution History Of 20001488470000999 for  Apr2025

Employees' State Insurance Corporation

Total IP Contribution Total Employer Contribution Total Contribution Total Government Contribution Total Monthly Wages

 27968.00  120659.00  148627.00  0.00  3712572.00

SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

1014233779 26 18066.00 136.00 -1 - PRIYANKA DEVI

1114833857 26 18066.00 136.00 -2 - INDER KUMAR GULATI

1115510337 6 4170.00 32.00 -3 - DHRMENDRA KUMAR

1115563401 25 17371.00 131.00 -4 - MOHD. IMRAN

1115563452 21 14591.00 110.00 -5 - MANOJ KUMAR

1115643236 26 18066.00 136.00 -6 - DHARMENDRA

1115918942 15 10423.00 79.00 -7 - ROHIT TIWARI

1116237632 3 2085.00 16.00 -8 - DHANANJAY KUMAR SINGH

1116237633 26 18066.00 136.00 -9 - ANKIT SHARMA

1116237635 26 18066.00 136.00 -10 - RAHUL VERMA
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1116237636 26 18066.00 136.00 -11 - ANUJ KUMAR SHRIVASTAV

1116237637 25 17371.00 131.00 -12 - VIKAS KUMAR

1116237639 26 18066.00 136.00 -13 - RAJ KUMAR SETHI

1116237642 26 18066.00 136.00 -14 - SANJEEV LAL SAH

1116237645 25 17371.00 131.00 -15 - SAROJ KUMAR SAH

1116237646 23 15981.00 120.00 -16 - SHAHNAWAJ KHAN

1116237647 23 15981.00 120.00 -17 - PAWAN KUMAR

1116253771 0 0.00 0.00 No Work18 - ASHOK KUMAR GOUR

1116270145 26 18066.00 136.00 -19 - SUNIL

1116277408 26 18066.00 136.00 -20 - JYOTI PRASAD UPADHYAY

1116327832 26 18066.00 136.00 -21 - VINAY KUMAR

1116333681 26 18066.00 136.00 -22 - ASIF

1116346424 26 18066.00 136.00 -23 - SARVESH KUMAR SINGH

1116347528 26 18066.00 136.00 -24 - NITIN

1116356287 26 18066.00 136.00 -25 - SANDEEP OJHA
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1116356297 23 15981.00 120.00 -26 - DURGESH KUMAR

1116356311 19 13203.00 100.00 -27 - SOURABH KUMAR

1116378573 18 12508.00 94.00 -28 - VIKRAM SINGH JATAV

1116378580 26 18066.00 136.00 -29 - PANKAJ

1116393913 26 18066.00 136.00 -30 - DURGANAND CHOUDHARY

1116393917 26 18066.00 136.00 -31 - BALLA RAM JATAV

1116395246 26 18066.00 136.00 -32 - SUDHIR KUMAR VERMA

1116401620 26 18761.00 141.00 -33 - SURESH KUMAR

1116401996 19 13203.00 100.00 -34 - BINEETA DEVI

1116401998 25 17371.00 131.00 -35 - PRADEEP KUMAR

1116402002 26 18064.00 136.00 -36 - JISHA UNNI

1116402003 26 18066.00 136.00 -37 - SATYA NARAYAN MANDAL

1116402004 26 18066.00 136.00 -38 - HARISH

1116404062 25 17371.00 131.00 -39 - MOHD IRFAN

1116404063 26 18066.00 136.00 -40 - CHETAN
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1116408756 26 18066.00 136.00 -41 - GULFAM

1116409426 0 0.00 0.00 No Work42 - VINOD KUMAR BAIRWA

1116409428 26 18066.00 136.00 -43 - SHAMI KUMAR

1116421535 24 16676.00 126.00 -44 - VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA

1116438568 22 15286.00 115.00 -45 - RAJ KISHOR KUNVAR

1116447402 26 18066.00 136.00 -46 - ASHISH

1116447432 26 18068.00 136.00 -47 - SHAHLA

1116456666 26 18066.00 136.00 -48 - SAPNA

1116457031 18 12508.00 94.00 -49 - KESHAV KUMAR

1116457042 26 18066.00 136.00 -50 - NAGENDRA KUMAR VERMA

1116457053 25 17371.00 131.00 -51 - RAJAN

1116470356 26 18066.00 136.00 -52 - VIKAS

1116470387 26 18066.00 136.00 -53 - SUNIL KUMAR

1116470394 21 14591.00 110.00 -54 - RAJESH DAYAL

1116472680 26 18066.00 136.00 -55 - SABIRA
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1116472767 25 17371.00 131.00 -56 - BHARTI

1116472776 25 17371.00 131.00 -57 - IRMA KUJUR TOPPO

1116473238 26 18068.00 136.00 -58 - SAROJ

1116473254 19 13203.00 100.00 -59 - PAVAN KUMAR RAY

1116473265 26 18066.00 136.00 -60 - KUSH PANDEY

1116473270 25 17371.00 131.00 -61 - SONU SINGH

1116473329 24 16676.00 126.00 -62 - RANJEET

1116473350 26 18066.00 136.00 -63 - PARVINDER

1116473361 26 18066.00 136.00 -64 - NAMAN

1116473389 26 18066.00 136.00 -65 - MUKESH KUMAR

1116473406 7 4863.00 37.00 -66 - MADAN LAL

1116480689 25 17371.00 131.00 -67 - MANNU KUMAR

1116480704 24 16676.00 126.00 -68 - NEERAJ

1116481065 25 17371.00 131.00 -69 - SHIVAM OJHA

1116481071 26 18066.00 136.00 -70 - DEEPANSHU
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1116481182 26 18066.00 136.00 -71 - OM PRAKASH

1116483840 26 18066.00 136.00 -72 - NANDAN SINGH RAWAT

1116484470 23 15981.00 120.00 -73 - Navneet Kumar Singh

1116484536 25 17371.00 131.00 -74 - JITENDER SINGH

1116484549 25 17371.00 131.00 -75 - VISHNU KUMAR

1116484579 26 18066.00 136.00 -76 - ROHIT KUMAR

1116484602 0 0.00 0.00 No Work77 - PRADEEP KUMAR

1116484692 26 18066.00 136.00 -78 - RAJ VEER

1116484746 26 18066.00 136.00 -79 - KHAIM CHAND

1116485097 26 18066.00 136.00 -80 - ABHISHEK

1116485103 25 17371.00 131.00 -81 - ASHISH TIWARI

1116485532 26 18066.00 136.00 -82 - SANDIP KUMAR PATHAK

1116485663 26 18066.00 136.00 -83 - JATIN

1116485675 0 0.00 0.00 No Work84 - SONU KUMAR

1116490233 26 18066.00 136.00 -85 - MANISH KUMAR
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1116490244 26 18066.00 136.00 -86 - ABHISHEK

1116501636 26 18066.00 136.00 -87 - SANJEEV KUMAR

1116510866 19 13203.00 100.00 -88 - SANTOSH KUMAR

1116510868 25 17371.00 131.00 -89 - ANKIT

1116510870 24 16676.00 126.00 -90 - BITTU KUMAR

1116510871 25 17371.00 131.00 -91 - DEEPAK KUMAR

1116510872 26 18066.00 136.00 -92 - TITU

1116510874 26 18066.00 136.00 -93 - AAJAD SINGH

1116522882 26 18066.00 136.00 -94 - TANISHA SINGH

1116562499 22 15288.00 115.00 -95 - PAYAL

1116562504 26 18066.00 136.00 -96 - SACHIN RAI

1116562525 24 16676.00 126.00 -97 - SUNIL KUMAR BHIMWAL

1511832142 26 18066.00 136.00 -98 - NEMI CHANDRA

2006320255 11 7643.00 58.00 -99 - RAMESH CHANDRA

2013521820 25 17371.00 131.00 -100 - PREM KUMAR
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2013689647 25 17371.00 131.00 -101 - PARDEEP

2013693018 26 18066.00 136.00 -102 - KISHAN KUMAR

2013695781 26 18066.00 136.00 -103 - ASHWANI KAUSHAL

2014060450 24 16676.00 126.00 -104 - SONU LAL

2014293071 16 11118.00 84.00 -105 - JAI KRISHAN GIRI

2014513615 26 18066.00 136.00 -106 - VIJAY KUMAR

2014513741 25 17371.00 131.00 -107 - PAWAN

2015358925 26 18066.00 136.00 -108 - RANJEET SINGH

2015581617 26 18066.00 136.00 -109 - AJEET KUMAR

2015604731 0 0.00 0.00 No Work110 - BHURA SINGH

2016335839 26 18066.00 136.00 -111 - MANOJ KUMAR

2016872973 26 18761.00 141.00 -112 - MITHILESH KUMAR

2017373804 13 9033.00 68.00 -113 - AWADH BIHARI PANDEY

2017390426 26 18761.00 141.00 -114 - ARVIND KUMAR

2017615576 26 18066.00 136.00 -115 - JULI DEVI
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2017891324 23 15981.00 120.00 -116 - RAJIV KUMAR SINGH

2018022236 2 2780.00 21.00 -117 - ASHOK KUMAR

2018022242 1 695.00 6.00 -118 - ROHTASH KUMAR

2018022260 1 695.00 6.00 -119 - RAVI DUTT SHARMA

2018022273 25 17371.00 131.00 -120 - ANIL KUMAR DIXIT

2018022462 25 17371.00 131.00 -121 - ANAND KUMAR

2018022500 20 13898.00 105.00 -122 - RAKESH KUMAR

2018022511 26 18066.00 136.00 -123 - ASHOK KUMAR

2018022549 26 18066.00 136.00 -124 - JAI PRAKASH GUPTA

2018022554 26 18066.00 136.00 -125 - SHAILENDER TIWARI

2018022558 26 18761.00 141.00 -126 - SANJAY KUMAR DUBEY

2018022569 26 18761.00 141.00 -127 - SHAILENDRA SHAH

2018022573 26 18066.00 136.00 -128 - HAJARI LAL

2018022590 26 18066.00 136.00 -129 - TITU

2018022592 26 18761.00 141.00 -130 - RAJEEV KUMAR SHARMA
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2018022599 26 18066.00 136.00 -131 - SHAILESH KUMAR

2018022603 26 18761.00 141.00 -132 - OM PRAKASH

2018022609 26 27099.00 204.00 -133 - VINOD KUMAR

2018022615 22 15286.00 115.00 -134 - KASHI NATH DUBEY

2018022618 1 695.00 6.00 -135 - ANISH

2018022624 23 15983.00 120.00 -136 - DEVENDRA SINGH

2018022627 21 14593.00 110.00 -137 - DHEERAJ KUMAR

2018022630 26 18066.00 136.00 -138 - PRADEEP KUMAR

2018022635 9 6253.00 47.00 -139 - PAWAN KUMAR

2018022640 24 16676.00 126.00 -140 - BIRESH PAL SINGH

2018022642 0 0.00 0.00 No Work141 - KAMLESH RAIKWAR

2018022644 26 18066.00 136.00 -142 - MANOJKUMAR MANDAL

2018022770 26 18066.00 136.00 -143 - LALIT CHAUDHARY

2018022781 26 18066.00 136.00 -144 - GAURAV SHARMA

2018023151 26 18066.00 136.00 -145 - SUKHVINDER SINGH
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2018047790 23 15983.00 120.00 -146 - DEEPAK MAHAJAN

2018052714 22 15286.00 115.00 -147 - PANKAJ

2018052726 26 18066.00 136.00 -148 - SATYA NARAYAN SINGH

2018189651 26 18066.00 136.00 -149 - SHIV KUMAR SINGH

2018248523 26 18066.00 136.00 -150 - MURUGESAN STEPHEN

2018335491 21 14591.00 110.00 -151 - MAHESH

2018403575 26 18066.00 136.00 -152 - SURAJ PAL

2018463972 26 18066.00 136.00 -153 - RAHUL

2018467563 26 18761.00 141.00 -154 - JAI SINGH

2018570966 24 16676.00 126.00 -155 - RAKESH KUMAR MEHRA

2018592307 26 18761.00 141.00 -156 - RAM ACHAL SAROJ

2018608895 26 18761.00 141.00 -157 - SAJJAN SINGH

2018613097 22 15288.00 115.00 -158 - DIWAKAR YADAV

2018649597 24 16676.00 126.00 -159 - AKASH NIRMAN

2018649993 26 18066.00 136.00 -160 - RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY
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2018684872 3 2085.00 16.00 -161 - ANSUL KUMAR

2018685340 26 18761.00 141.00 -162 - ARJUN SINGH

2018764963 24 16676.00 126.00 -163 - AKHILESH KUMAR PANDEY

2018809003 26 18066.00 136.00 -164 - SANTOSH TIWARI

2018832031 0 0.00 0.00 No Work165 - HARINDER

2018871378 0 0.00 0.00 No Work166 - MUKESH

2018907439 22 15286.00 115.00 -167 - KUMAR PAL SINGH

2018915504 26 18761.00 141.00 -168 - NITIN VATS

2019026922 25 17371.00 131.00 -169 - TARUN KUMAR

2019038365 25 17371.00 131.00 -170 - MANSHI

2019038727 10 6948.00 53.00 -171 - NARINDER SINGH

2019060919 21 14593.00 110.00 -172 - JOGINDER KUMAR

2019070043 26 18066.00 136.00 -173 - PIYUSH SOLANKI

2019209989 26 18066.00 136.00 -174 - YOGESH KUMAR

2019234647 3 2085.00 16.00 -175 - MD JIYAUDDIN
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2019234708 26 18066.00 136.00 -176 - VIDYA SAGAR

2019234911 22 15286.00 115.00 -177 - PRAMOD KUMAR BAIRWA

2019235956 26 18066.00 136.00 -178 - DINESH TIWARI

2019242136 25 17371.00 131.00 -179 - BHUPENDRA SINGH

2019242156 26 18066.00 136.00 -180 - GULAV SINGH

2019242168 26 18066.00 136.00 -181 - PAWAN KUMAR

2019242494 7 4863.00 37.00 -182 - DEV

2019242507 24 16676.00 126.00 -183 - SANJAY KUMAR

2019284296 26 18066.00 136.00 -184 - SUKESH KUMAR YADAV

2019284324 6 4170.00 32.00 -185 - MOBIN AHMAD

2019284343 26 18066.00 136.00 -186 - SURAJ KUMAR GUPTA

2019360246 26 18066.00 136.00 -187 - MANIKANT JHA

2019386082 26 18761.00 141.00 -188 - OM PRAKASH

2019386539 26 18761.00 141.00 -189 - SURAJ

2019386909 25 17371.00 131.00 -190 - SITA DEVI
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2019386991 26 18066.00 136.00 -191 - SIPAHI SHAH

2019508064 26 18066.00 136.00 -192 - GAUTAM KUMAR

2019508086 26 18066.00 136.00 -193 - INDER KUMAR

2019508117 26 18066.00 136.00 -194 - DHARAM VEER SINGH

2019508143 26 18066.00 136.00 -195 - MOHIT KUMAR

2019508169 24 16676.00 126.00 -196 - TANMAY KUMAR

2019531110 18 12508.00 94.00 -197 - SADDAM

2019532103 25 17371.00 131.00 -198 - AKANSHA MALHOTRA

2019532210 26 18066.00 136.00 -199 - BADAL

2019568391 25 17371.00 131.00 -200 - NAMITA SAU

2019589308 24 16678.00 126.00 -201 - BHAVNA NEGI

2019589354 25 17371.00 131.00 -202 - BABITA

2019589362 26 18066.00 136.00 -203 - SHANKAR DAS

2019589387 26 18066.00 136.00 -204 - SURYA PRAKASH

2019595985 25 17371.00 131.00 -205 - SUNITA
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2019644724 26 18068.00 136.00 -206 - DAYA RANI

2019652430 20 13898.00 105.00 -207 - URMILA DEVI

2019673383 26 18066.00 136.00 -208 - VIKASH KUMAR THAKUR

2019695639 23 15981.00 120.00 -209 - NAVEEN

2019695668 26 18066.00 136.00 -210 - BASUDEO DAS

2019699085 26 18066.00 136.00 -211 - MAHESH KUMAR RAY

2019699104 5 3475.00 27.00 -212 - AMRIT PAL SINGH

2019701150 10 6948.00 53.00 -213 - AJIT KUMAR

2213521978 26 18761.00 141.00 -214 - Ram Pravesh Mandal

2213813360 26 18066.00 136.00 -215 - MAHENDER

2213916799 25 17371.00 131.00 -216 - ASHISH KUMAR

2213917932 26 18066.00 136.00 -217 - SANJAY KUMAR

2214351520 21 14591.00 110.00 -218 - KAPIL KUMAR DIWAKAR

2214409520 26 18066.00 136.00 -219 - NIRMAL KUMAR

2214647054 26 18066.00 136.00 -220 - PANKAJ KUMAR PANDEY
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6718088140 17 11813.00 89.00 -221 - SATYA PRAKASH

6721363683 26 18066.00 136.00 -222 - ANURAG KUMAR TIWARI

6721741943 26 18066.00 136.00 -223 - AJAY SINGH

6724075946 10 6948.00 53.00 -224 - VINOD KUMAR

6913718686 26 18761.00 141.00 -225 - HARI OM

6913719223 26 18066.00 136.00 -226 - RANI

6913719341 26 18066.00 136.00 -227 - SATISH KUMAR .

6913761020 25 17371.00 131.00 -228 - VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY

6913926135 22 15286.00 115.00 -229 - KAMLA KANT MISHRA

6922760085 26 18066.00 136.00 -230 - VINOD KUMAR SHRIVASTAV

6924897251 9 11117.00 84.00 -231 - LALITESH JHA

6926098081 21 14593.00 110.00 -232 - NEELAM KUMARI

6926218432 23 15981.00 120.00 -233 - SADA NAND SINGH

6928940821 26 18066.00 136.00 -234 - SACHIN YADAV

6928941246 25 17371.00 131.00 -235 - SUNEEL YADAV
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6934907385 26 18066.00 136.00 -236 - NANDAN

Page 17 of 17 5/10/2025

07:04:04

Printed On:


